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SCHOOL OF LAW Athina Dimopoulou adimopoul@law.uoa.gr 

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE (AMU) Ypatia Doussi-Anagnostopoulou ipatiada@med.uoa.gr 

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE (UAM) Stavroula Paschou spaschou@med.uoa.gr 

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE (SUR) Melpomeni Peppa moly6592@yahoo.com

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE (ULB) Alexandra Soldatou alsoldat@med.uoa.gr

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE (UNIL) Stavroula Papadodima stpapd@med.uoa.gr

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE (UT) Georgios Tsivgoulis tsivgoulisgiorg@yahoo.gr

SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORT SCIENCE Maria Maraki mmaraki@phed.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF BIOLOGY Ioanna-Katerina Aggeli ikaggeli@biol.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF BIOLOGY Charalampos Alexopoulos halexo@biol.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Antonis Livieratos
alivieratos@ba.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY Nikolaos Tsoureas ntsoureas@chem.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES Evangelia Diamantopoulou evadiam@media.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY Anastassia Kossioni akossion@dent.uoa.gr
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DEPARTMENT OF DIGITAL ARTS AND CINEMA
Angeliki Poulou (temporarily replaced 

by Ioannis Skopeteas until 30/09/2024)
anpoulou@dcarts.uoa.gr/ 

iskopeteas@dcarts.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION Angeliki Giannikopoulou aggianik@ecd.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS Pantelis Kostis pkostis@econ.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Evdokia Karava ekarava@enl.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Stamatina Dimakopoulou sdimakop@enl.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF FRENCH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Argyro Moustaki argmous@frl.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY AND GEOENVIROMMENT Aikaterini Kouli akouli@geol.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF GERMAN LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Aikaterini Karakassi kkarakassi@gs.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY AND ARCHAEOLOGY Ianthi Assimakopoulou iassim@arch.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE Panagiotis Thanassas thanasas@phs.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATICS AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS Georgios Alexandropoulos alexandg@di.uoa.gr
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DEPARTMENT OF ITALIAN LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Vassiliki Koutsobina vkoutsobina@ill.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
Samis Trevezas (for 2023-2024)      

Marina Iliopoulou (for 2024-2025)
strevezas@math.uoa.gr/ 

miliopoulou@math.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC STUDIES Panagiotis Poulos

ppoulos@music.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF NURSING Theodoros Katsoulas tkatsoul@nurs.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF NURSING Petros Galanis pegalan@nurs.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY Dimitrios Rekkas rekkas@pharm.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY Eleni Skaltsa-Diamantidou skaltsa@pharm.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOLOGY Athina Bazou bazouath@phil.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY Georgios Arabatzis garabatz@philosophy.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

Ioannis Trisokkas  (will be replaced by 

Evangelos Protopapadakis from 

08.10.2024 to 16.02.2025)

idtrisokkas@philosophy.uoa.gr/ 

eprotopa@philosophy.uoa.gr
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS Theodoros Mertzimekis tmertzi@phys.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE & PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION Ekavi Athanassopoulou ekaviath@yahoo.gr

DEPARTMENT OF PORTS MANAGEMENT AND SHIPPING Lykourgos Kourkouvelas lykour@pms.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF PRIMARY EDUCATION Georgia Kalogirou gkalog@primedu.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY Chryse Hatzichristou hatzichr@psych.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY (AMU, ULB) Pilios-Dimitris Stavrou pstavrou@psych.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF RUSSIAN LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE AND SLAVIC 

STUDIES
Nicholas Papastratigakis papastratiga@slavstud.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF SECONDARY EDUCATION (Educational Studies) Maria Daskolia mdaskol@eds.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF SECONDARY EDUCATION (Educational Studies) Ioannis Roussakis yiannis.roussakis@eds.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF SPANISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Kiriaki Palapanidi kpalapan@spanll.uoa.gr
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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL THEOLOGY AND THE STUDY OF RELIGION Kirki Kefalea kkefalea@soctheol.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY Leandros Kyriakopoulos lekyr@soc.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF THEATRE STUDIES Grigoris Ioannidis/Xenia Georgopoulou
grioann@theatre.uoa.gr; 

georgopx@theatre.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF THEOLOGY Christos Karakolis chkarakol@theol.uoa.gr 

DEPARTMENT OF TURKISH STUDIES AND MODERN ASIAN STUDIES Eleni Sella elesella@turkmas.uoa.gr

DEPARTMENT OF TURKISH STUDIES AND MODERN ASIAN STUDIES Konstantinos Gogos kgogos@turkmas.uoa.gr

mailto:kkefalea@soctheol.uoa.gr
mailto:lekyr@soc.uoa.gr
mailto:grioann@theatre.uoa.gr/georgopx@theatre.uoa.gr
mailto:grioann@theatre.uoa.gr/georgopx@theatre.uoa.gr
mailto:chkarakol@theol.uoa.gr
mailto:elesella@turkmas.uoa.gr
mailto:kgogos@turkmas.uoa.gr

